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40m

Meribel Aaslepp

Ave-Ly Aron 20/1/11
Kaisa Liinjarv 3/11/10
Agatha Katariina Kéar

Mia Esta

Berta Simmer

Miloone Aurelia Martin 28/6/11

Emma Kuli

Merilin Telvik 23/11/10
Karoliina Miirk 28/1/11
Arianna Paruzzi

Johanna Viilukas 19/9/11
Laura Erk 4/8/10
Hanna Kuum

Karita Tara 4/7/11

Lisann Tootmaa
Ursula-Teele Roos

Kaugus

Meribel Aaslepp
Johanna Viilukas

Mia Esta

Karita Tara

Merilin Telvik
Karoliina Miirk
Miloone Aurelia Martin
Ursula-Teele Roos
Kaisa Liinjarv

Lisann Tootmaa
Emma Kuli

Ave-Ly Aron

Laura Erk

Hanna Kuum

Agatha Katariina Kaar
Arianna Paruzzi

Berta Simmer

Pall

Hanna Kuum

Mia Esta

Merilin Telvik
Agatha Katariina Kéar
Karita Tara

Ave-Ly Aron

Emmaste
Lauka
Lauka
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kaérdla
Suuremaoisa
Kérdla
Kiina
Palade
Kiérdla
Kéina
Palade
Kaérdla
Kéiina
Kérdla
Palade

Emmaste
Kéina
Kérdla
Kéina
Kéiina
Palade
Suuremaoisa
Palade
Lauka
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Lauka
Palade
Kiérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kérdla

Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Kéina
Lauka

6.83
7.04
7.13
7.19
7.28
7.43
7.53
7.56
7.61
7.63
7.80
7.90
7.91
7.98
8.05
8.11
8.20

3.12
2.93
2.81
2.76
2.71
2.66
2.65
2.60
2.57
2.55
2.49
248
243
2.33
2.28
2.15
2.06

18.10
14.64
14.54
13.23
12.32
12.74
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Karoliina Miirk
Ursula-Teele Roos
Johanna Viilukas
Kaisa Liinjarv
Meribel Aaslepp
Arianna Paruzzi
Berta Simmer
Laura Erk

Emma Kuli
Lisann Tootmaa

250m

Mia Esta

Karita Tara

Hanna Kuum
Berta Simmer
Johanna Viilukas
Meribel Aaslepp
Agatha Katariina Kaar
Ursula-Teele Roos
Arianna Paruzzi
Karoliina Miirk
Merilin Telvik
Lisann Tootmaa
Emma Kuli

Laura Erk

2KL.

40m

Marta Jermakov
Keiti Paulus

Keiti Nurk

Anete Sahtel
Paula-Lisette Uibo
Kirke Vili

Kitlin Valk
Elisabeth Rool
Marleen Tursk
Maarja Siisi
Mall-Kristell Kattel
Miia Marleen Uksik

Kaugus

Marta Jermakov
Keiti Nurk

Anete Sahtel
Kirke Vili
Paula-Lisette Uibo

26/8/10

1/4/10
21/1/10
2/7/10
13/8/10
31/5/10

18/6/10

Palade
Palade
Kiina
Lauka
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kérdla
Palade
Kérdla
Kérdla

Kérdla
Kaiina
Kiérdla
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Emmaste
Palade
Kérdla
Palade
Kiina
Kiérdla
Kérdla
Palade

Kérdla
Suuremaoisa
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Kaéina
Kaéina
Lauka
Palade
Lauka
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Kéiina

Kaérdla
Kiérdla
Kérdla
Kéina
Kéina

12.72
12.62
12.28
11.56
10.48
8.90
8.69
7.46
6.82
6.01

51.47
52.55
52.87
53.09
53.53
54.16
55.25
56.07
56.37
57.20
58.48
58.98
59.73
1.00,62

6.89
6.91
7.16
7.49
7.56
7.57
7.67
7.99
8.17
8.28
8.30
8.34

3.45
3.22
3.14
3.09
2.95
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Keiti Paulus

Maarja Siisi
Marleen Tursk
Kitlin Valk
Mall-Kristell Kattel
Miia Marleen Uksik

Pall

Keiti Nurk

Anete Sahtel

Marta Jermakov
Mall-Kristell Kattel
Maarja Siisi
Marleen Tursk
Paula-Lisette Uibo
Kirke Vili

Miia Marleen Uksik

500m

Kirke Vili

Marta Jermakov
Anete Sahtel
Maarja Siisi
Paula-Lisette Uibo
Keiti Nurk
Elisabeth Rool
Mall-Kristell Kattel

3KL.

40m

Elisabeth Eentalu

Carmen Hiiidma 24/12/08
Marta Maripuu

Birgit Rand 3/4/09
Delisa Treisalt 23/10/09
Amanda Liisu Liister 13/8/09
Hanna Pruul 28/10/08
Mia Pik 24/1/09
Liisa Rehepapp

Mia Kalmus

Renate Kastein 21/2/09
Lisethe Kask

Laura Liisa Uksik 10/1/09
Dora Maria Kéér 9/12/08
Kaugus

Carmen Hitdma
Birgit Rand

Suuremoisa 2.82

Kaérdla
Lauka
Lauka
Kaérdla
Kéina

Kérdla
Kérdla
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Kérdla
Lauka
Kaiina
Kéina
Kéina

Kéina

Kérdla
Kérdla
Kiérdla
Kiina

Kérdla
Palade
Kérdla

Kérdla
Kaéina
Kaérdla
Emmaste
Kaéina
Palade
Emmaste
Lauka
Kérdla
Kaérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste

Kéina
Emmaste

2.80
2.77
2.69
2.60
2.54

18.32
17.12
15.41
14.54
14.28
13.57
12.14
11.72
7.25

1.59,86
2.05,37
2.09,86
2.10,78
2.11,42
2.17,13
2.23,80
2.28.91

6.31
6.78
6.82
7.05
7.08
7.14
7.52
7.54
7.60
7.61
7.71
7.81
8.02
8.,22

3.58
3.40
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Elisabeth Eentalu
Hanna Pruul
Marta Maripuu
Delisa Treisalt
Mia Kalmus
Laura Liisa Uksik
Lisethe Kask
Dora Maria Kéér
Liisa Rehepapp
Amanda Liisu Liister
Mia Pik

Renate Kastein

Pall

Carmen Hiiiidma
Marta Maripuu
Hanna Pruul
Delisa Treisalt
Isabel Kuldvee
Lisethe Kask
Laura Liisa Uksik
Dora Maria Kéér
Amanda Liisu Liister
Mia Kalmus
Renate Kastein
Liisa Rehepapp
Birgit Rand
Elisabeth Eentalu

500m

Carmen Hitidma
Marta Maripuu
Birgit Rand
Elisabeth Eentalu
Hanna Pruul
Renate Kastein
Amanda Liisu Liister
Mia Kalmus
Liisa Rehepapp
Dora Maria Kéér
Lisethe Kask

POISID
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40m

Rando Soovik
Sebastian Liister
Uku Kiitt

10/10/08

2/10/11
4/10/11

Kérdla
Emmaste
Kiérdla
Kaiina
Kaérdla
Kéina
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla
Palade
Lauka
Emmaste

Kaiina
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kéina
Palade
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Palade
Kiérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla

Kéina
Kaérdla
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Emmaste
Emmaste
Palade
Kérdla
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla

Kardla
Palade
Palade

3.36
3.27
3.13
3.03
2.95
2.70
2.69
2.69
2.56
2.53
2.51
2.42

27.75
25.07
21.08
21.05
19.07
16.70
16.39
15.68
14.91
14.44
13.96
13.66
13.62
10.02

1.46,27
1.58,05
1.59,73
2.02,18
2.05,15
2.10,45
2.13,11
2.13,79
2.16,05
2.18,43
2.19,93

6.97
6.98
7.31
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Henry Tara

Martin Samorodni

Andreas Ugam 9/3/11
Theo Fiirstenberg 16/7/11
Gregor Sau

Eerik Ala 31/3/11

Joosep Esta
Peeter-Erik Ratnik
Karel Martin 26/10/10

Kaugus

Theo Fiirstenberg
Gregor Sau
Sebastian Liister
Henry Tara
Andreas Ugam
Joosep Esta
Martin Samorodni
Rando Soovik
Uku Kiitt

Eerik Ala

Karel Martin
Peeter-Erik Ratnik

Pall

Henry Tara

Eerik Ala

Gregor Sau
Sebastian Liister
Uku Kiitt

Theo Fiirstenberg
Andreas Ugam
Martin Samorodni
Rando Soovik
Karel Martin
Peeter-Erik Ratnik
Joosep Esta

250m

Rando Soovik
Sebastian Liister
Andreas Ugam
Martin Samorodni
Uku Kiitt

Henry Tara

Theo Fiirstenberg
Eerik Ala

Karel Martin

Kérdla
Kérdla
Emmaste
Palade
Kéina
Emmaste
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kéina

Palade
Kéina
Palade
Kiérdla
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Palade
Emmaste
Kéina
Emmaste

Kérdla
Emmaste
Kéina
Palade
Palade
Palade
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Kaérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Kiérdla

Kaérdla
Palade
Emmaste
Kérdla
Palade
Kaérdla
Palade
Emmaste
Kéina

7.43
7.43
7.47
7.68
7.70
7.91
7.94
9.03
9.31

2.92
2.92
291
291
291
2.85
2.74
2.68
2.66
2.49
2.19
2.02

24.81
19.22
18.54
17.52
16.95
14.32
13.58
13.21
10.90
10.57
10.38
7.95

52.27
52.58
52.71
52.96
53.56
55.25
57.07
58.33
59.61
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Joosep Esta
Gregor Sau
Peeter-Erik Ratnik
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Tannar Tukk
Kristofer Tootmaa
Kaspar Voolaid
Kris-Kevin Kiittim
Rudolf Lubjak
Cristian Hirvelaan
Romet Lind
Oliver Kallas
Jesper Kalmus
Lui Kaev

Richard Saar
Aleks Pisa

Priido RoOmmel
Markus Voolma
Taniel Loppe

Kaugus

Oliver Kallas
Kris-Kevin Kiittim
Kristofer Tootmaa
Cristian Hirvelaan
Romet Lind
Kaspar Voolaid
Jesper Kalmus
Rudolf Lubjak
Tannar Tukk
Priido Rommel
Aleks Pisa

Lui Kaev

Taniel Loppe
Markus Voolma

Ott-Kristjan Kadakas

Richard Saar

Pall

Romet Lind
Priido RoOmmel
Oliver Kallas
Kaspar Voolaid
Rudolf Lubjak
Markus Voolma
Richard Saar

23/10/09

6/8/10

11/2/10

3/1/10

9/5/10

13/5/10

19/9/10

16/8/10
25/10/09

Kaérdla
Kaéina
Emmaste

Emmaste
Kérdla
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Kéina
Lauka
Kardla
Kaérdla
Kéina
Kéina
Kaérdla
Palade
Palade

Lauka
Kiina
Kérdla
Kérdla
Kéina
Kérdla
Kérdla
Emmaste
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Kaéina
Kérdla
Palade
Palade
Emmaste
Kéina

Kéina
Kérdla
Lauka
Kiérdla
Emmaste
Palade
Kéina

1.00,12
1.00,67
1.06,58

6.61
6.71
6.87
6.93
6.97
6.97
7.10
7.27
7.34
7.45
7.53
7.55
7.59
7.60
7.98

3.37
3.20
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.16
3.10
3.02
3.02
2.97
2.96
2.96
2.95
2.86
2.79
2.78

30.97
27.84
23.76
23.20
22.02
21.53
21.48
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Taniel Loppe

Tannar Tukk

Jesper Kalmus

Reinhard Rannu 28/7/08
Lui Kaev

Aleks Pisa

Kristofer Tootmaa

Cristian Hirvelaan

Kris-Kevin Kiittim

500m

Kaspar Voolaid
Kristofer Tootmaa
Jesper Kalmus
Priido R6Gmmel
Kris-Kevin Kiittim
Cristian Hirvelaan

Rudolf Lubjak

Aleks Pisa

Markus Voolma

Lui Kaev

Taniel Loppe

Richard Saar

Romet Lind

3KL.

40m

Oliver Tikerpuu 27/4/09
Mattias Juhe 10/10/08
Rainer Tikerpuu 27/4/09
Rasmus Magnus Apinis 16/7/09
Rivo Lepamaa 5/6/09
Joel Remmelg 7/9/09
Karel Aaslepp 3/4/09
Renar I1d

Kenneth Pollu 28/1/09
Raiden Ounapuu

Oskar Lips

Marek Valk 23/1/09
Tauri Lehtsaar 29/5/09

Madis-Erik Mezulis 4/4/09
Rasmus Hugo Kallas

Jako Sedrik 25/3/09
Karl-Markus Sadul 9/11/08
Erki Pranno 7/8/08
Kaugus

Oliver Tikerpuu

Palade
Emmaste
Kiérdla
Suuremoisa
Kérdla
Kéina
Kérdla
Kérdla
Kéina

Kaérdla
Kérdla
Kiérdla
Kiérdla
Kaiina
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kéina
Palade
Kérdla
Palade
Kéina
Kiina

Palade
Palade
Palade
Palade
Kaéina
Emmaste
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kaiina
Kiérdla
Kiérdla
Lauka
Emmaste
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Emmaste

Palade

20.50
18.40
18.12
17.37
16.55
16.15
15.42
14.98
13.52

1.46,68
1.47,28
1.53,40
1.54,18
1.57,49
1.59.29
2.00,23
2.00,25
2.04,93
2.06,76
2.10,43
2.11,34
DNF

6.31
6.48
6.58
6.60
6.70
6.78
7.00
7.02
7.04
7.16
7.19
7.20
7.39
7.40
7.48
7.55
7.75
8.84

3.74
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11-12.
13.

Rainer Tikerpuu

Renar Ild

Mattias Juhe

Karel Aaslepp

Rasmus Hugo Kallas

Oskar Lips

Jako Sedrik

Marek Valk

Raiden Ounapuu

Madis-Erik Mezulis

Rivo Lepamaa

Reinold Paulus 28/7/08
Joel Remmelg

Kenneth Pollu

Karl-Markus Sadul

Ralf-Joonas Roos 24/10/09
Erki Pranno

Pall

Mattias Juhe

Tauri Lehtsaar
Oliver Tikerpuu
Joel Remmelg
Oskar Lips

Rivo Lepamaa
Rainer Tikerpuu
Renar I1d

Jako Sedrik
Karl-Markus Sadul
Rasmus Hugo Kallas
Raiden Ounapuu
Marek Valk
Kenneth Pollu

500m

Renar I1d

Oliver Tikerpuu
Oskar Lips

Marek Valk

Mattias Juhe

Karel Aaslepp
Madis-Erik Mezulis
Rainer Tikerpuu
Rasmus Magnus Apinis
Joel Remmelg
Rasmus Hugo Kallas
Kenneth Pollu
Raiden Ounapuu

Palade
Kaérdla
Palade
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Kérdla
Kéina
Lauka
Kérdla
Emmaste
Kaéina
Suuremoisa
Emmaste
Kaiina
Emmaste
Palade
Emmaste

Palade
Emmaste
Palade
Emmaste
Kiérdla
Kiina
Palade
Kérdla
Kéina
Emmaste
Kérdla
Kérdla
Lauka
Kaéina

Kaérdla
Palade
Kérdla
Lauka
Palade
Emmaste
Emmaste
Palade
Palade
Emmaste
Kaérdla
Kéina
Kérdla

3.60
341
3.40
3.35
3.25
3.19
3.18
3.17
3.12
3.07
3.05
3.01
3.00
2.97
292
241
1.82

31.88
31.86
29.76
27.88
26.88
26.72
26.53
26.26
26.17
26.10
24.10
24.08
23.97
22.98

1.45,74
1.46,69
1.48,97
1.49,59
1.50,04
1.52,37
1.54,17
1.54,76
1.55,23
1.55,55
1.55,99
1.55,99
1.59,22
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Jako Sedrik Kaéina
Ralf-Joonas Roos Palade

Teatejooks
Kiérdla I
Kardla II
Emmaste
Kiéina I
Palade
Lauka
Kirdla I1I
Kéina II

2.00,62
2.16,48

53.84
55.35
55.88
56.43
57.33
59.36
1.02,44
DNF



